
YEARLY FEE

S.NO. PARTICULARS NUR.-PPII I-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII
1 TUITION FEE 22918 27234 33397 39575 41904
2

ELECTRICITY & FURNITURE 

MAINTENANCE 1918 1918 1918 1992 1940
3 COMPUTER FEES 1492 1610 1610
4 EXAMS FEES 457 445 1083 1200 1083
5 LIBRARY FEES 210 345 345 334
6 SPORTS FEES 447 528 840 953 959
7 SCOUT/GUIDE FEES 5 5 5 50
8 RED/CROSS FEES 10 30

25740 30340 39080 45690 47910
CONCESSION FOR ONE 

TIME PAYMENT BEFORE 

30.04.2025
2083 2476 3036 3598 3809

TOTAL FEE 23657 27864 36044 42092 44101

S.NO. PARTICULARS NUR.-PPII I-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

1 1st instalment  15.06.25 8553 9916 14033 16011 16482
2 2nd Instalment 15.08.25 5729 6808 8349 9893 10476
3 3rd Instalment 15.11.25 5729 6808 8349 9893 10476
4 4th Instalment 15.01.26 5729 6808 8349 9893 10476

TOTAL FEE 25740 30340 39080 45690 47910

NOTE :- 1. ADMISSION FEE ON RS 5000/- IS APPLICABLE FOR NEW ADMISSION S ONLY.

2. DUE DATE FOR EARLY DISCOUNT/CONCESSION IS APPLICABLE BY 30.04.2025

3. LATE FEE PER DAY OF RS 10/- IS APPLICABLE AFTER DUE INSTALLMENT DUE DATE.

4. SIBLING CONCESSION OF RS 5000/- (FIVE THOUSAND) IS APPLICABLE FOR ELDER ONE.

5. EARLY DISCOUNT FOR NEW ADMISSION IS PERMITTBALE BY 30.04.2025.

6. MERITORIUS SCHOLARSHIP FOR 8,9,10 AND 11 (IN OVERALL SECTIONS ) SHALL BE 

             PROVIDED AS PER THE NORMS.
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